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QGL/ 356 i L’H’ Foreman Pickup
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Pipe# Length Running Total |Baffle Location POSTROCK ENERGY CORP - CASING TALLY SHEET
1 39.60 39.60 Date: 7/12/11
2 38.94 78.54 Cement Basket [Well Name & #: Kansas 1178 LLC 17-6
3 39.33 117.87 . Township & Range: 295-18E
4 39.53 (57405 (). ] & ‘|County/State: Neosho / Kansas
5 38.60 196.00 N/ ' =7 "JF¥ Iss1#: 631550
6 38.56 234.56 Y |AFE#: D11072
7 39.83 274.39 Road Location: 100th & Elk, W & N into
8 38.69 313.08 API# 15-133-27571
9 39.18 352.26
10 | 40.50 392.76
11 38.54 431.30
12 | 40.00 471.30
13 38.27 509.57
14 39.75 549.32
15 39.70 589.02
16 38.86 627.88
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